EVPAR38-12W-M-WW
Product Data
DomuS
L I G H T I N G
Domus Lighting
29-31 Richland Street Kingsgrove NSW 2208
Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | Email: sales@domuslighting.com
Warm White
3600K
1080
Lumens
86-265V 45° beam
spread
12W output PAR38
style
Non
Dimmable
Order Code:
Product Code:
Colour:
20178
EVPAR38-12W-M-WW
Warm White
Description:
Data:
traditional 240V PAR38 lamps.
High output Cree LED, 12 x 1W 86-265V AC, 1080lm, medium beam spread @
45º, custom aluminium heat sink, PAR38 standard 240V AC base type. 50,000 hr
rated life span, Non dimmable. RoHs compliant.
Lamp Size: Front face @ Ø120mm Overall length @ 127mm including E27 base.
3600K
Ø
12
0m
m
127mm